
FY16 ECC Contact Listing 
 
Fiscal Agent ECC Name ECC Title ECC Email ECC Phone 
Allegan Area 
Educational Service 
Agency Larinda Olds Early Childhood Supervisor lolds@alleganaesa.org 269-673-2161 
Alpena-
Montmorency-Alcona 
ESD Sarah Prevo Early Childhood Coordinator PREVOS@AMAESD.ORG 989-278-5989 
Barry ISD Shanon Everett Early Childhood Contact severett@barryisd.org 269-945-9545 

Bay-Arenac ISD Gretchen Wagner 
Director, Early Childhood 
Education wagnerg@baisd.net 989-667-3290 

Berrien RESA Tia Miller GSRP Supervisor tia.miller@berrienresa.org 269-471-7725 

Branch ISD Cynthia Rowe 
Coordinator of Early Education 
Services rowec@branch-isd.org 517-279-5830 

C.O.O.R. ISD Melissa Hayes Early Childhood Contact hayesm@coorisd.net 989-275-6884 

Calhoun ISD Erika Burkhardt 
Assistant Superintendent Early 
Childhood Services burkhare@calhounisd.org 269-744-1121 

Charlevoix-Emmet 
ISD Jill Haan Early Childhood Coordinator grant_gsrp@charemisd.org 231-547-9947 
Cheb-Otsego-Presque 
Isle ESD Jamie Huber General Education Supervisor huberj@copesd.org 231-238-9394 
Clare-Gladwin 
Regional Education 
Service District 

Kendra Curtiss-
Tomaski Director of Early Childhood kcurtiss@cgresd.net 989-386-8656 

Clinton County RESA Karen Black Great Start Director Black_k@ccresa.org 989-224-6831 

Copper Country ISD Christine Salo 
GSRP ECC/Director of Special 
Education csalo@copperisd.org 906 482-4250 

Delta-Schoolcraft ISD Tammra Barteld Early Childhood Contact tbarteld@dsisd.k12.mi.us 906-399-6134 
Dickinson-Iron ISD Casey McCormick Director cmccormick@diisd.org 906-776-8150 
Eastern Upper 
Peninsula ISD Alicia Lawlor Preschool Consultant alawlor@eupschools.org 906-632-3373 
Eaton RESA Rhonda Provoast Curriculum Director rprovoast@eatonresa.org 517-541-8760 

Genesee ISD Catrina Wiskur 
Coordinator- Genesee County 
GSRP cwiskur@geneseeisd.org 810-591-5596 

mailto:rprovoast@eatonresa.org
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Gogebic-Ontonagon 
ISD Heather Beck  

Great Start Collaborative 
Director hbeck@goisd.org 

906-575-3438 
ext 103 

Hillsdale ISD Loretta Horn Great Start Supervisor loretta.horn@hillsdale-isd.org 517-437-0990 

Huron ISD Rebecca Gettel 
Great Start Collaborative 
Director rebeccal@huronisd.org 989-269-3485 

Ingham ISD Corrie Mervyn Early Childhood Supervisor cmervyn@inghamisd.org 517-244-1297 

Ionia ISD Cheryl Granzo 
Director of Early Childhood 
Programs cgranzo@ioniaisd.org 616-522-1410 

Iosco RESA Rebekah Seelow Regional Manager SeelowR@nemcsa.org 989-590-0952 

Jackson ISD Susan Townsend 
Director of Instruction and 
Learning Services susan.towsnend@jcisd.org 517-990-3612 

Kalamazoo RESA Kathy Stuby Early Childhood Director kathy.stuby@kresa.org 269-250-9646 

Kent ISD Michael Ghareeb 
Director of Early Childhood 
Education michaelghareeb@kentisd.org 616-365-2303 

Lapeer ISD   Early Childhood Coordinator     
Lenawee ISD Christie Cadmus Director of Lenawee Great Start christie.cadmus@lisd.us 517-265-1656 

Lewis Cass ISD   Early Childhood Director     

Livingston ESA Sean LaRosa 
Executive Director of Early 
Childhood seanlarosa@livingstonesa.org 517-546-5550 

Macomb ISD JoAnne Elkin 
Early Literacy/Early Childood 
Consultant jelkin@misd.net 586-228-3480 

Marquette-Alger 
RESA Luanne Peterson 

Associate Superintendent 
Special Education Service lpeterso@maresa.org 906-226-5160 

Mecosta-Osceola ISD Karen Roy Director of Special Projects kroy@moisd.org 231-592-9605 
Menominee ISD Beverly Schewe Director of General Education bschewe@mc-isd.org 906-863-5665 
Midland County 
Educational Service 
Agency Jonnie Taton 

Director of GSRP Regional 
Preschool Partnership jtaton@midlandesa.org 

989-631-5892 
ext 110 

Monroe ISD Michelle Brahaney Assistant Superintendent 
michelle.brahaney@monroeis
d.us 734-242-5799 

Montcalm Area ISD Cari O'Connor 
Early Childhood Family Services 
& Support Director coconnor@maisd.com 616-808-6488 
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Muskegon Area ISD kristi sargent Coordinator, GSRP ksargent@muskegonisd.org 231-767-8284 

Newaygo County 
RESA Jane Dezinski 

Executive Director of 
Intervention and Prevention jdezinski@ncresa.org 231-652-3617 

Oakland Schools Joan Firestone Director, Early CHildhood 
joan.firestone@oakland.k12.
mi.us 248-209-2035 

Ottawa Area ISD Katherine Peppin Early Childhood Coordinator kpeppin@oaisd.org 
877-702-8600 
x 4019 

Sanilac ISD Cheryl Hosler Early Childhood Contact chosler@sanilac.k12.mi.us 810-648-2200 
Shiawassee Regional 
ESD Stephanie Janzen 

Early Childhood Administrative 
Intern janzen@sresd.org 989-725-2581 

St. Clair County RESA Becky Gorinac 
Director of Early Childhood 
Services gorinac.becky@sccresa.org 810-455-4037 

St. Joseph County 
ISD Deana Strudwick 

Executive Director of Special 
Education and Early dstrudwick@sjcisd.org 269-625-1683 

Traverse Bay Area 
ISD Yvonne Donohoe Director of Early Childhood ydonohoe@tbaisd.org 231-922-6476 

Tuscola ISD Dawn Kalkman Early Childhood Contact dkalkman@tuscolaisd.org 989-673-5144 

Van Buren ISD Lise Black Early Childhood Coordinator liblack@vbisd.org 269-539-5207 

Washtenaw ISD Alan Oman Executive Director aoman@washtenawisd.org 
734-994-8100 
x1275 

Wayne RESA Lena Montgomery Manager montgol@resa.net 734-334-1438 
West Shore 
Educational Service 
District Brenda Vronko Early Childhood Supervisor bvronko@wsesd.org 231-898-1545 

Wexford-Missaukee 
ISD, Manistee ISD Cheryl Matson 

WM & MISD Early Childhood 
Contact cmatson@wmisd.org 231-510-4529 

 


